
HREC Meeting Dates and Submission 
Deadlines 2020 

 

HREC MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE  
Thursday 6th February 
 

Thursday 9th January 

Thursday 5th March 
 

Thursday 6th February 

Thursday 2nd April 
 

Thursday 5th March 

Thursday 14th May 
 

Thursday 16th April 

Thursday 11th June 
 

Thursday 14th May 

Thursday 9th July  
 

Thursday 11th June 

Thursday 13th August 
 

Thursday 16th July 

Thursday 10th September 
 

Thursday 6th August 

Thursday 8th October 
 

Thursday 10th September 

Thursday 12th November 
 

Thursday 8th October 

Thursday 10th December 
 

Thursday 12th November 

 

Enquiries to: 
Res.Ethics@acu.edu.au or (02) 9739 2646 

ResEthics.Manager@acu.edu.au or (02) 9739 2519 

Website:  
https://www.acu.edu.au/research/research-ethics-integrity-and-compliance/research-ethics  
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